
Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Justice Alan 541544 IL M 100 87 1 Punch $--  /

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 85  $25 $10

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 85  / $10

Settles Dane 514684 IL M 100 85  $25 $10

Zurliene Eric 633576 IL AA 100 90 1 Punch $50 $30

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 88  /  /

Flaugher Brett 676606 IL AA 100 77 $17  $--

Durst Greg 617787 IL AA 100 71  $--  $--

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL A 100 89  $-- $20

Maul Avery 685474 IL A 100 86 $-- $--

Lampe Joe 684640 IL B 100 84 1 Punch $-- $30

Koesterer Ken 693452 IL B 100 79 $--  /

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL B 100 78  /  /

Wilke David 623211 IL B 100 77 $17 $--

Gilman Sam 669015 IL B 100 76 $-- $--

DeGuire Gari 694853 MO C 100 82 1 Punch $-- $10

Jarvis Dale 622936 IL C 100 73 $25  /

Gerling Denny 693456 IL C 100 70 $17  /

Gilman Ian 671629 IL D 100 80 1 Punch $-- $30

York Harrison 630377 IL D 100 77 $17 $20

Steahle Robert 672486 MO D 100 73 $25 $--

Bianconi Pete 514822 IL D 100 72  /  /

McKee Eric 718160 IL D 100 69 $-- $--

Lerma Jorge 693453 IL D 100 67 $--  /

Scott Jacob 718159 IL D 100 64  $20 $--

Howard Julia NEW IL D 100 57  /  /

File Alex 666532 IL E 100 75 1 Punch  /  /

Holthaus Marilyn 693960 IL E 100 66 $-- $10

Schneider Scott 696097 IL E 100 60 $--  /

Morrison Jim IL H 100 75 $--  /

Holden Chris IL H 100 71 $--  /

Worrall Paul IL H 100 70 $17  /

Droege John IL H 100 70 $17  /

Course B

Last First NSCA # State Class Shot Broke Award Concurrent LC Class

Eades Dana 675094 IL M 100 90  / $20

Thompson Troy 650312 IL M 100 77  $-- $--

Durst Greg 617787 IL AA 100 86  $-- $10

Hendrix Jay 615252 MO AA 100 84  /  /

Brickey Jeff 694593 IL A 100 87 $30 $10

Woolverton Lloyd 697706 IL B 100 74   /  /

York Harrison 630377 IL D 100 69  /  /

File Alex 666532 IL E 100 67  /  /

Shoot Results June 2 - 4, 2023

Course A


